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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014
Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 27 Mus/Mal, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
16.02.2014 - 11:20 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno 1:01.47 SILAPI Caba SRB Herceg Novi 2009
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:1999+ 1:04.66 OBROVAC Nikola CRO Herceg Novi 2013
Bodova: FINA 2012

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 1999 i mladi/and younger

=

DURAKU Kevin
VELI Ergi
MRDOVIC Alen
VELIJU Meriton
JURIC Mario
MELJANAC Jovan
FAJON Nej
GOGO Luka
TUSHA Arber
ZALOVIC Filip
DRLJEVIC Mirza
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12. HAJDARHODZIC Mirza

13. PERKO Matija
14. PAPINOVA Bianti
15. HALILI Rando
16. XHAFERI Mishel
17. SURKOVIC Mario
18. FETISHAJ Keis
19. CENKO Dario

20. SARENAC Vidak
21. DIKO Xhon

22. LASTA Petar

23. DUZDEVIC Dominik
24. BOROVINA Lovro
25. FRANOVIC Ivan
26. CORIC Filip

27. RISTIC Maro
28. PUROVIC Luka
29. SPAIC Porde
30. NDOJA Klesti

31. LJUBENKO Leo
32. LUMI Endri

33. MARTINOVIC Marino
34. MILETIC Noa
35. BABIC Ivan

36. GOJAN Leo

37. KELLICI Albi

38. PIKOVIC Kristijan
39. PERIC Tomislav
40. LJUBAN Nedjeljko
DSQ RAJMAN Filip

99
01
99
99
99
99
02
99
00
01
99
99
02
01
99
01
03
99
01
99
01
01
02
03
00
02
03
02
99
05
03
00
00
03
00
03
03
03
00
03
00

Nobis ST, TI
Partizani, TI
Stari Grad, SA
ST Kosova, PR
Zrinjski, MO
Proleter, ZR
Olimpija, LJU
Teuta, DU

KS Tirana, TI
Jug, DU

Velez, MO
Stari Grad, SA
Olimpija, LJU
Nobis ST, TI
KS Tirana, TI
Te Stela SA, Tl
Jug, DU

KS Tirana, TI
KS Tirana, Tl
Leotar, TR

Te Stela SA, Tl
Zrinjski, MO
Jug, DU

Jug, DU
Primorac, KO
Bosna, SA
Jug, DU

Jug, DU
Jadran, HN

Te Stela SA, Tl
Jug, DU

KS Tirana, TI
Zrinjski, MO
Jug, DU
Zrinjski, MO
Jug, DU

KS Tirana, Tl
Jug, DU
Zrinjski, MO
Jug, DU
Primorac, KO

1:16.57 383
1:18.80 351
1:19.29 344
1:20.03 335
1:20.74 326
1:2456 284
1:25.20 278
1:26.67 264
1:27.68 255
1:29.44 240
1:29.81 237
1:30.87 229
1:31.10 227
1:31.23 226
1:31.53 224
1:32.11 220
1:33.49 210
1:33.68 209
1:34.00 207
1:34.07 206
1:35.02 200
1:35.88 195
1:36.44 191
1:37.54 185
1:37.74 184
1:39.88 172
1:41.63 163
1:41.93 162
1:42.73 158
1:49.24 131
1:49.87 129
1:49.94 129
1:50.55 127
1:50.73 126
1:51.72 123
1:52.98 119
1:53.75 116
1:56.06 110
2:01.68 95
2:03.58 91
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014
Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 27, Mu§/Mal, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

Lo

52.
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TUNJIC Dario
BILIC lvan

IVANOV ZAHOV Krasimir
LIMOV Marko

LAZIC Marko
LAZAREVIC Aleksandar
BAHOLLI Deni
KELLICI Endi

PECI Kristi

BULOV Dejan

GAJO Egi
RONCEVIC Denis
DURAKU Kevin
DELLI Klevis

VELI Ergi

MRDOVIC Alen
LETI Mario

VELIJU Meriton
JURIC Mario
MYFTARAJ Emiljano
ILIC Filip

SARENAC Balsa
MELJANAC Jovan
FAJON Nej

GOGO Luka

TUSHA Arber
ZALOVIC Filip
MILACIC Danilo
DRLJEVIC Mirza
HAJDARHODZIC Mirza
PERKO Matija
PAPINOVA Bianti
HALILI Rando
XHAFERI Mishel
STAMENKOVIC Zeljko
SURKOVIC Mario
FETISHAJ Keis
CENKO Dario
SARENAC Vidak
DIKO Xhon

LASTA Petar
DUZDEVIC Dominik
BOROVINA Lovro
FRANOVIC lvan
KLISURA Aleksandar
CORIC Filip

RISTIC Maro
PUROVIC Luka
SPAIC Porde
NDOJA Klesti
LJUBENKO Leo

LUMI Endri

92
90
78
92
96
96
98
97
96
98
98
97
99
96
01
99
98
99
99
97
98
97
99
02
99
00
01
97
99
99
02
01
99
01
98
03
99
01
99
01
01
02
03
00
97
02
03
02
99
05
03
00

Theresianum, WI
Jug, DU

Levski, SO

Jug, DU

PS Beograda, BG
PS Beograda, BG
Te Stela SA, Tl
KS Tirana, Tl
Tirana DS, TI
Proleter, ZR
Tirana DS, TI
Stari Grad, SA
Nobis ST, TI
KS Tirana, Tl
Partizani, TI
Stari Grad, SA
Te Stela SA, Tl
ST Kosova, PR
Zrinjski, MO
Jon, VL

Jadran, HN
Leotar, TR
Proleter, ZR
Olimpija, LJU
Teuta, DU

KS Tirana, TI
Jug, DU
Primorac, KO
Velez, MO
Stari Grad, SA
Olimpija, LJU
Nobis ST, TI
KS Tirana, TI
Te Stela SA, Tl
Jadran, HN
Jug, DU

KS Tirana, Tl
KS Tirana, Tl
Leotar, TR

Te Stela SA, Tl
Zrinjski, MO
Jug, DU

Jug, DU
Primorac, KO
Jadran, HN
Bosna, SA

Jug, DU

Jug, DU
Jadran, HN

Te Stela SA, Tl
Jug, DU

KS Tirana, Tl

1:03.94 657
1:03.97 656
1:04.25 648
1:05.53 611
1:06.32 589
1:06.80 576
1:09.90 503
1:12.60 449
1:13.17 438
1:14.84 410
1:15.07 406
1:15.60 398
1:16.57 383
1:17.31 372
1:18.80 351
1:19.29 344
1:19.92 336
1:20.03 335
1:20.74 326
1:21.45 318
1:21.61 316
1:21.66 315
1:2456 284
1:25.20 278
1:26.67 264
1:27.68 255
1:29.44 240
1:29.67 238
1:29.81 237
1:30.87 229
1:31.10 227
1:31.23 226
1:31.53 224
1:32.11 220
1:32.72 215
1:33.49 210
1:33.68 209
1:34.00 207
1:34.07 206
1:35.02 200
1:35.88 195
1:36.44 191
1:37.54 185
1:37.74 184
1:39.23 176
1:39.88 172
1:41.63 163
1:41.93 162
1:42.73 158
1:49.24 131
1:49.87 129
1:49.94 129
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014
Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014
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Disciplina 27, Mu§/Mal, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name

53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

MARTINOVIC Marino
MILETIC Noa

BABIC lvan

GOJAN Leo

KELLICI Albi
DPIKOVIC Kristijan
PERIC Tomislav
LJUBAN Nedjeljko

DSQ RAJMAN Filip

G.R.

00
03
00
03
03
03
00
03
00

Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Zrinjski, MO
Jug, DU
Zrinjski, MO
Jug, DU

KS Tirana, Tl
Jug, DU
Zrinjski, MO
Jug, DU
Primorac, KO

Vreme/Time

1:50.55
1:50.73
1:51.72
1:52.98
1:53.75
1:56.06
2:01.68
2:03.58

Bod/Pts Status VR

127
126
123
119
116
110

95

91
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